Code

SRP001
SRP002
SRP003
SRP004
SRP005
SRP006
SRP007

SRP008

SRP009

SRP010

SRPO11
SRP012
SRP013

SRP014

SRP015

SRP016

SRP017

SRP018

SRP019

SRP020

SRP021

SRP022

SRP023

SRP024

SRP025

SRP026

SRP027

SPORTS COACHING CALENDAR 2021

Course

Football

Tennis
Tennis
Golf
Golf

Tennis

Tennis

Football

Gymnastics
Gymnastics

Tennis

Tennis

Golf
Golf

Tennis
Tennis
Tennis
Tennis

Beach to Buoy
(Open Water Swimming)

Judo
Athletics

Football

Tennis

Tennis

Football

Additional Information

Dates

Times

Week 1 (5th - 9th July)

Boys and Girls 5 - 13 years.
To regsiter visit www.irishfa.com ‘foundation section’ Irish FA Football Camps’
Includes a free ball.

Boys and Girls 7 - 11 years

To register email colerainetennisclub@gmail.com or call 07801808348
Boys and Girls 12 - 16 years.

To register email colerainetennisclub@gmail.com or call 07801808348

Boys and Girls 8 to 14 years Beginners
Boys and Girls 8 to 14 years Improvers

Boys and Girls 6 to 9 years.

To register contact Sean Moloney on Tel: 07843871936
or facebook Sean Moloney Tennis Coach

Boys and Girls 10 to 14 years.

To register contact Sean Moloney on Tel: 07843871936
or facebook Sean Moloney Tennis Coach

Boys and Girls 10 to 16 years.

Boys and Girls 10 to 16 years.

Mon 5th - Fri 9th July

Mon 5th - Fri 9th July
Mon 5th - Fri 9th July
Mon 5th - Fri 9th July
Mon 5th - Fri 9th July

Mon 5th - Fri 9th July

Mon 5th - Fri 9th July

Wed 7th,14th,21st,

28th July & 4th Aug

Tues 6th,7th,14th,
15th,16th July

10.30am - 1.30pm

10am - 11am

1pm - 2pm

10am - 11am

11.30am - 12.30pm

9.30am - 11.30am

12noon - 2pm

10am - 12noon

7pm - 9pm

Week 2 (19th - 23rd July)

Boys and Girls 5 - 13 years.
Includes a free ball. To regsiter visit www.irishfa.com
‘foundation section’ ‘Irish FA Football Camps’

5 - 8 years. Jump into Gymnastics Programme
9 - 12 years. Jump into Gymnastics Programme

Boys and Girls 6 to 9 years.

To register contact Sean Moloney on Tel: 07843871936
or facebook Sean Moloney Tennis Coach

Boys and Girls 10 to 14 years.

To register contact Sean Moloney on Tel: 07843871936
or facebook Sean Moloney Tennis Coach

Mon 19th - Fri 23rd July

Mon 19th - Fri 23rd July
Mon 19th - Fri 23rd July

Mon 19th - Fri 23rd July

Mon 19th - Fri 23rd July

10.30am -1.30pm

10.30am to 12noon
1pm to 2.30pm

9.30am -11.30am

12noon - 2pm

Week 3 (26th - 30th July)

Boys and Girls 8 to 14 years Beginners
Boys and Girls 8 to 14 years Improvers

Boys and Girls 7 - 11 years

To register email colerainetennisclub@gmail.com or call 07801808348
Boys and Girls 12 - 16 years.

To register email colerainetennisclub@gmail.com or call 07801808348
Boys and Girls 6 to 9 years.

To register email colerainetennisclub@gmail.com or call 07801808348
Boys and Girls 10 to 14 years.

To register email colerainetennisclub@gmail.com or call 07801808348

Boys and Girls 12 - 14 years.

Are you interested in swimming in the beautiful beaches that are close to you?
Learn safe swimming practices and improve your Open Water skills.

You must be able to Swim 200 metres. Course includes 4 x 1 Hour Practical
Sessions, Safety Handbook and Pre-Course Zoom session with the Coaches.
To register follow the link below ;
https:/fform.jotform.com/swimulster/SUIntroOpenWaterPortballintrag 12-14"

Mon 26th - Fri 30th July
Mon 26th - Fri 30th July

Mon 26th - Fri 30th July
Mon 26th - Fri 30th July
Mon 26th - Fri 30th July

Mon 26th - Fri 30th July

Mon 26th -Thur 29th July

10am - 11am
11.30am - 12.30pm

10am - 11am
1pm - 2pm
9.30-11.30am

12noon -2pm

6pm - 7pm

Week 4 (2nd - 6th August)

Boys and Girls 10 - 16 years
Boys and Girls 10 to 15 years

Boys and Girls 5 - 13 years.
Includes a free ball. To regsiter visit www.irishfa.com ‘foundation section’ ‘Irish FA Football Camps’

Boys and Girls 7 - 11 years .
To register contact info@limavadyrecclub.com
Boys and Girls 12 - 16 years.
To register contact info@limavadyrecclub.com

Boys and Girls 5 - 13 years.
Includes a free ball. To regsiter visit www.irishfa.com ‘foundation section’ lrish FA Football Camps]

Mon 2nd - Fri 6th August
Mon 2nd - Fri 6th August

Mon 2nd - Fri 6th August

Mon 2nd - Fri 6th August

Mon 2nd - Fri 6th August

Mon 9th - Fri 13th August

10am - 11am
2pm - 4pm

10.30am -1.30pm

10am - 11.30am

12.30pm - 2pm

5 (9th - 13th August)

10.30am -1.30pm

Scroggy Road, Limavady

Anderson Park, Coleraine
Anderson Park, Coleraine
Ballyreagh Golf Course, Portrush
Ballyreagh Golf Course, Portrush

Sheskburn Tennis Courts, Ballycastle

Sheskburn Tennis Courts, Ballycastle

Ballycastle Bowling Club

Ballymoney Bowling Club

Quay Road, Ballycastle

Dungiven Sports Centre
Dungiven Sports Centre

Sheskburn Tennis Courts, Ballycastle

Sheskburn Tennis Courts, Ballycastle

Ballyreagh Golf Course, Portrush
Ballyreagh Golf Course, Portrush

Anderson Park, Coleraine
Anderson Park, Coleraine
Sheskburn Tennis Courts, Ballycastle

Sheskburn Tennis Courts, Ballycastle

Portballintrae Harbour

Triangle Judo Club
Rugby Avenue, Coleraine

Rugby Avenue, Coleraine

Limavady Recreation Club

Limavady Recreation Club

Joey Dunlop LC, Ballymoney

Spaces

Cost

£35

£35

£35
£35

£45

£35 members of
Ballycastle Tennis Club

£45

£35 members of
Ballycastle Tennis Club

£10

£10

£35
£35

£45
£35 members of
Ballycastle Tennis Club

£45

£35 members of
Ballycastle Tennis Club

£35
£35

£35

£35

£45
£35 members of
Ballycastle Tennis Club

£35 members of
Ballycastle Tennis Club

£40

SIa{=02E8 Netball Girls P5-P7 only. 9.30am -12 noon
To register visit http://netballni.org/netball-events/2021-summer-camps/
Girls P5-P7 only.

To register visit http:/netballni.org/netball-events/2021-summer-camps/

Tue 10th - Wed 11th August Megaw Park MUGA, Ballymoney

SRP029 R\l Tue 10th - Wed 11th August 1.30pm -4pm Kings Lane MUGA, Ballykelly

SRP030 Boys and Girls 7 to 14 years. 10am to 3pm Rugby Avenue, Coleraine

To register visit www.ulsterhockey.com ‘book online’

Week 6 (16th - 20th

Mon 16th - Fri 20th August

Hockey Wed 11th - Thurs 12th August

SRP031 Boys and Girls 6 - 14 years. 10am to 12noon Limavady Grammar School

To register www.facebook.com/limavadyladieshc/ or call 07973 406468

Specialist Courses

SRP032

SRP033

SRP034

Football
(GIRLS ONLY CAMP)

Inclusive Family Cycling

Inclusive Family Cycling

Girls 5 - 13 years.
To regsiter visit www.irishfa.com ‘foundation section’ ‘Irish FA Football Camps’ includes  ree ball.

Family cycling for all ages and abilities using Councils fleet of disability cycles

Family cycling for all ages and abilities using Councils fleet of disability cycles

Mon 9th - Fri 13rd August

Tuesday 6th July

Tuesday 10th August

10.30am -1.30pm

6.30pm to 8pm

6.30pm to 8pm

Joey Dunlop Leisure Centre, Ballymoney

Joey Dunlop Leisure Centre, Ballymoney

Joey Dunlop Leisure Centre, Ballymoney

£42

Free of Charge

Free of Charge




