SPORTS COACHING CALENDAR 2021

To Register and Book a Course Online see the notes on the back of the leaflet

Code	Course	Additional Information	Dates	Times	Venue	Spaces	Cost	
			ek 1 (5th - 9th					
SRP001	Football	Boys and Girls 5 - 13 years. To regsiter visit www.irishfa.com 'foundation section' Irish FA Football Camps' Includes a free ball.	Mon 5th - Fri 9th July	10.30am - 1.30pm	Scroggy Road, Limavady	100	£42	
SRP002	Tennis	Boys and Girls 7 - 11 years	Mon 5th - Fri 9th July	10am - 11am	Anderson Park, Coleraine	20	£35	
SRP003	Tennis	To register email colerainetennisclub@gmail.com or call 07801808348 Boys and Girls 12 - 16 years. To register email colerainetennisclub@gmail.com or call 07801808348	Mon 5th - Fri 9th July	1pm - 2pm	Anderson Park, Coleraine	20	£35	
SRP004 SRP005	Golf Golf	Boys and Girls 8 to 14 years Beginners Boys and Girls 8 to 14 years Improvers	Mon 5th - Fri 9th July Mon 5th - Fri 9th July	10am - 11am 11.30am - 12.30pm	Ballyreagh Golf Course, Portrush Ballyreagh Golf Course, Portrush	12 12	£35 £35	
SRP006	Tennis	Boys and Girls 6 to 9 years. To register contact Sean Moloney on Tel: 07843871936 or facebook Sean Moloney Tennis Coach	Mon 5th - Fri 9th July	9.30am - 11.30am	Sheskburn Tennis Courts, Ballycastle	40	£45 £35 members of Ballycastle Tennis Club	
SRP007	Tennis	Boys and Girls 10 to 14 years. To register contact Sean Moloney on Tel: 07843871936 or facebook Sean Moloney Tennis Coach	Mon 5th - Fri 9th July	12noon - 2pm	Sheskburn Tennis Courts, Ballycastle	40	£45 £35 members of Ballycastle Tennis Club	
SRP008	Bowls	Boys and Girls 10 to 16 years.	Wed 7th,14th,21st, 28th July & 4th Aug	10am - 12noon	Ballycastle Bowling Club	20	£10	
SRP009	Bowls	Boys and Girls 10 to 16 years.	Tues 6th,7th,14th, 15th,16th July	7pm - 9pm	Ballymoney Bowling Club	20	£10	
1	Week 2 (19th - 23rd July)							
SRP010	Football	Boys and Girls 5 - 13 years. Includes a free ball. To regsiter visit www.irishfa.com 'foundation section' 'Irish FA Football Camps'	Mon 19th - Fri 23rd July	10.30am -1.30pm	Quay Road, Ballycastle	100	£42	
SRP011 SRP012	Gymnastics Gymnastics	5 - 8 years. Jump into Gymnastics Programme 9 - 12 years. Jump into Gymnastics Programme	Mon 19th - Fri 23rd July Mon 19th - Fri 23rd July	10.30am to 12noon 1pm to 2.30pm	Dungiven Sports Centre Dungiven Sports Centre	30 30	£35 £35	
SRP013	Tennis	Boys and Girls 6 to 9 years. To register contact Sean Moloney on Tel: 07843871936	Mon 19th - Fri 23rd July	9.30am -11.30am	Sheskburn Tennis Courts, Ballycastle	40	£45 £35 members of Ballycastle Tennis Club	
SRP014	Tennis	or facebook Sean Moloney Tennis Coach Boys and Girls 10 to 14 years. To register contact Sean Moloney on Tel: 07843871936 or facebook Sean Moloney Tennis Coach	Mon 19th - Fri 23rd July	12noon - 2pm	Sheskburn Tennis Courts, Ballycastle	40	£45 £35 members of Ballycastle Tennis Club	
1	Week 3 (26th - 30th July)							
SRP015 SRP016	Golf Golf	Boys and Girls 8 to 14 years Beginners Boys and Girls 8 to 14 years Improvers	Mon 26th - Fri 30th July Mon 26th - Fri 30th July	10am - 11am 11.30am - 12.30pm	Ballyreagh Golf Course, Portrush Ballyreagh Golf Course, Portrush	12 12	£35 £35	
SRP017	Tennis	Boys and Girls 7 - 11 years To register email colerainetennisclub@gmail.com or call 07801808348	Mon 26th - Fri 30th July	10am - 11am	Anderson Park, Coleraine	20	£35	
SRP018	Tennis	Boys and Girls 12 - 16 years. To register email colerainetennisclub@gmail.com or call 07801808348	Mon 26th - Fri 30th July	1pm - 2pm	Anderson Park, Coleraine	20	£35	
SRP019	Tennis	Boys and Girls 6 to 9 years. To register email colerainetennisclub@gmail.com or call 07801808348	Mon 26th - Fri 30th July	9.30-11.30am	Sheskburn Tennis Courts, Ballycastle	40	£45 £35 members of Ballycastle Tennis Club	
SRP020	Tennis	Boys and Girls 10 to 14 years. To register email colerainetennisclub@gmail.com or call 07801808348	Mon 26th - Fri 30th July	12noon -2pm	Sheskburn Tennis Courts, Ballycastle	40	£45 £35 members of Ballycastle Tennis Club	
SRP021	Beach to Buoy (Open Water Swimming)	Boys and Girls 12 - 14 years. Are you interested in swimming in the beautiful beaches that are close to you? Learn safe swimming practices and improve your Open Water skills. You must be able to Swim 200 metres. Course includes 4 x 1 Hour Practical Sessions, Safety Handbook and Pre-Course Zoom session with the Coaches. To register follow the link below; https://form.jotform.com/swimulster/SUIntroOpenWaterPortballintrae12-14"	Mon 26th -Thur 29th July	6pm - 7pm	Portballintrae Harbour	12	£40	
,	Week 4 (2nd - 6th August)							
SRP022	Judo	Boys and Girls 10 - 16 years	Mon 2nd - Fri 6th August	10am - 11am	Triangle Judo Club	24	£35	
SRP023	Athletics	Boys and Girls 10 to 15 years	Mon 2nd - Fri 6th August	2pm - 4pm	Rugby Avenue, Coleraine	24	£35	
SRP024	Football	Boys and Girls 5 - 13 years. Includes a free ball. To regsiter visit www.irishfa.com 'foundation section' 'Irish FA Football Camps'	Mon 2nd - Fri 6th August	10.30am -1.30pm	Rugby Avenue, Coleraine	100	£42	
SRP025 SRP026	Tennis Tennis	Boys and Girls 7 - 11 years . To register contact info@limavadyrecclub.com Boys and Girls 12 - 16 years.	Mon 2nd - Fri 6th August Mon 2nd - Fri 6th August	10am - 11.30am	Limavady Recreation Club	18 18	£20 £20	
3NF020	Termis	To register contact info@limavadyrecclub.com	Mon Zha - Fir our August	12.30pm - 2pm	Limavady Recreation Club	16	£20	
Week 5 (9th - 13th August)								
SRP027	Football	Boys and Girls 5 - 13 years. Includes a free ball. To regsiter visit www.irishfa.com 'foundation section' 'Irish FA Football Camps'	Mon 9th - Fri 13th August	10.30am -1.30pm	Joey Dunlop LC, Ballymoney	100	£42	
SRP028 SRP029	Netball Netball	Girls P5-P7 only. To register visit http://netballni.org/netball-events/2021-summer-camps/Girls P5-P7 only. To register visit http://netballni.org/netball-events/2021-summer-camps/	Tue 10th - Wed 11th August Tue 10th - Wed 11th August	9.30am -12 noon 1.30pm -4pm	Megaw Park MUGA, Ballymoney Kings Lane MUGA, Ballykelly	35 35	£25 £25	
SRP030	Hockey	· · ·	Wed 11th - Thurs 12th August	10am to 3pm	Rugby Avenue, Coleraine	24	£35	
	Week 6 (16th - 20th August)							
SRP031	Hockey	Boys and Girls 6 - 14 years. To register www.facebook.com/limavadyladieshc/ or call 07973 406468	Mon 16th - Fri 20th August	10am to 12noon	Limavady Grammar School	50	£35	
	Specialist Courses							
SRP032	Football (GIRLS ONLY CAMP)	Girls 5 - 13 years. To regsiter visit www.irishfa.com 'foundation section' 'Irish FA Football Camps' Includes a free ball.	Mon 9th - Fri 13rd August	10.30am -1.30pm	Joey Dunlop Leisure Centre, Ballymoney	100	£42	
SRP033	Inclusive Family Cycling	Family cycling for all ages and abilities using Councils fleet of disability cycles	Tuesday 6th July	6.30pm to 8pm	Joey Dunlop Leisure Centre, Ballymoney	20	Free of Charge	
SRP034	Inclusive Family Cycling	Family cycling for all ages and abilities using Councils fleet of disability cycles	Tuesday 10th August	6.30pm to 8pm	Joey Dunlop Leisure Centre, Ballymoney	20	Free of Charge	







